
1 Alina ZAGITOVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 40 82.08 44.72 37.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3Lo 10.80 2.44 13.244 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4
2 FCSp4 3.20 1.37 4.575 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 4
3 StSq4 3.90 1.78 5.685 5 5 5 4 4 4 5 4
4 2A 3.30 1.13 4.434 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 3
5 LSp4 2.70 1.12 3.824 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 3
6 3F 5.83 X 2.20 8.035 5 4 5 3 4 4 4 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.45 4.955 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 4

33.23 44.72

Skating Skills 0.80 9.219.25 9.00 8.75 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 8.75
Transitions 0.80 9.189.25 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.00 9.25 8.75
Performance 0.80 9.399.50 9.00 9.00 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25
Composition 0.80 9.439.50 9.25 9.25 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 9.509.50 9.25 9.00 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.75 9.25

37.36

2 Kaori SAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 35 76.86 41.98 34.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3F+3T 9.50 2.12 11.624 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 4
2 2A 3.30 1.27 4.573 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 4
3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.20 4.704 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3
4 StSq4 3.90 1.45 5.353 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3
5 3Lo 5.39 X 2.38 7.775 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 5
6 FCSp4 3.20 1.14 4.344 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 2
7 LSp4 2.70 0.93 3.634 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3

31.49 41.98

Skating Skills 0.80 8.898.50 9.00 9.00 8.75 9.00 9.25 9.25 8.50 8.75
Transitions 0.80 8.548.00 8.50 8.75 8.25 8.75 9.25 9.00 8.25 8.25
Performance 0.80 8.758.50 8.50 9.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 9.25 8.50 8.25
Composition 0.80 8.688.25 8.75 8.75 8.25 9.00 9.50 9.00 8.50 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.758.50 8.50 8.75 8.25 9.25 9.50 9.25 8.75 8.00

34.88

3 Elizabet TURSYNBAEVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KAZ 32 75.96 41.78 34.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz 5.90 2.19 8.094 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 4
2 2A 3.30 1.13 4.434 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3
3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.35 4.855 4 4 4 3 4 4 3 4
4 3S+3T 9.35 X 1.78 11.135 5 4 4 4 4 4 4 3
5 FCSp4 3.20 0.82 4.023 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 2
6 StSq4 3.90 1.50 5.404 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3
7 LSp4 2.70 1.16 3.865 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4

31.85 41.78

Skating Skills 0.80 8.508.50 9.00 7.75 8.25 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.25
Transitions 0.80 8.368.75 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.50
Performance 0.80 8.618.75 8.50 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.75
Composition 0.80 8.649.00 8.75 8.00 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.618.75 8.50 8.00 8.25 9.00 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.75

34.18
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4 Evgenia MEDVEDEVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 38 74.23 37.60 36.63 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3F+3T< < 8.45 -0.30 8.150 1 0 0 -1 -2 -2 -1 0
2 2A 3.30 1.08 4.383 5 3 3 3 4 4 3 3
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
4 3Lo 5.39 X 1.96 7.354 4 3 5 4 5 4 3 4
5 CSp4 2.60 0.85 3.454 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3
6 CCoSp4 3.50 1.35 4.854 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3
7 StSq4 3.90 1.62 5.523 5 4 5 4 5 4 3 4

30.14 37.60

Skating Skills 0.80 9.079.00 8.75 8.75 9.50 9.25 9.25 9.25 9.25 8.75
Transitions 0.80 8.939.00 8.50 8.75 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.00 9.00 8.50
Performance 0.80 9.219.00 9.25 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.25 9.50 9.00 9.00
Composition 0.80 9.299.00 9.25 9.00 9.75 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.25 8.75
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 9.299.25 8.75 9.00 9.50 9.50 9.75 9.50 9.25 9.00

36.63

5 Eunsoo LIM

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOR 30 72.91 40.43 32.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3
2 FCSp4 3.20 1.10 4.304 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 3
3 StSq3 3.30 1.04 4.343 4 3 2 3 4 3 3 3
4 3F 5.30 1.97 7.274 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 4
5 2A 3.63 X 0.94 4.573 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3
6 LSp4 2.70 0.93 3.634 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.453 3 2 2 4 4 2 3 2

31.73 40.43

Skating Skills 0.80 8.188.00 8.00 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.75
Transitions 0.80 7.897.75 7.50 7.50 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.25 7.75 8.00
Performance 0.80 8.218.00 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.00 8.25
Composition 0.80 8.078.00 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.00 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.258.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.25

32.48

6 Mariah BELL

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 31 71.26 39.11 32.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.94 4.243 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.17 10.27-1 1 2 1 0 -1 0 2 -1
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.95 4.451 -1 3 3 3 4 4 2 3
4 FSSp4 3.00 0.86 3.864 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2
5 3F 5.83 X 1.67 7.503 4 3 4 3 3 3 2 3
6 LSp4 2.70 0.96 3.664 4 3 5 3 4 3 3 4
7 StSq4 3.90 1.23 5.132 5 3 3 3 4 3 3 3

32.33 39.11

Skating Skills 0.80 8.047.75 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.25
Transitions 0.80 7.797.50 7.75 7.50 7.75 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.00
Performance 0.80 8.118.00 8.25 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.75 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.118.00 8.50 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.148.25 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.25

32.15
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7 Rika KIHIRA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 39 70.90 36.92 33.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
2 3F+3T 9.50 1.14 10.641 4 2 2 2 1 3 3 2
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.73 3.733 4 3 2 2 3 2 2 2
4 3Lz 6.49 X 2.28 8.774 5 4 4 4 4 4 3 3
5 CCoSp4 3.50 1.30 4.804 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 3
6 StSq4 3.90 1.34 5.243 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 2
7 LSp4 2.70 1.04 3.744 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3

29.09 36.92

Skating Skills 0.80 8.578.50 9.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75
Transitions 0.80 8.298.25 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.25
Performance 0.80 8.508.50 9.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.50 8.25
Composition 0.80 8.548.50 9.25 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.75 8.75 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.578.50 9.00 8.50 8.00 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.75 8.00

33.98

8 Satoko MIYAHARA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

JPN 37 70.60 36.37 34.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -1.01 8.04-3 0 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2
2 FCSp4 3.20 0.82 4.023 0 3 2 3 3 2 3 2
3 2A 3.30 0.94 4.243 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.370 4 2 2 0 2 3 2 3
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.90 4.404 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 3
6 StSq4 3.90 1.50 5.402 5 4 3 4 5 3 4 4
7 LSp4 2.70 1.20 3.904 5 5 5 4 5 4 4 4

31.04 36.37

Skating Skills 0.80 8.548.00 8.50 8.75 8.00 8.50 9.25 8.75 8.50 8.75
Transitions 0.80 8.397.75 8.75 8.50 7.75 8.50 9.00 8.50 8.25 8.50
Performance 0.80 8.618.00 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 9.25 9.00 8.50 9.00
Composition 0.80 8.578.25 8.50 8.75 8.00 8.50 9.25 9.00 8.50 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.688.00 8.75 8.75 7.75 8.75 9.25 9.00 8.75 8.75

34.23

9 Sofia SAMODUROVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

RUS 34 70.42 38.71 31.71 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3F+3T 9.50 1.29 10.793 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 2
2 FCSp4 3.20 0.78 3.983 2 3 2 2 3 2 3 2
3 StSq4 3.90 1.06 4.963 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2
4 3Lo 4.90 1.40 6.303 4 3 4 2 1 2 3 3
5 2A 3.63 X 0.90 4.533 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 1
6 LSp4 2.70 0.85 3.554 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.10 4.604 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2

31.33 38.71

Skating Skills 0.80 7.898.00 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 8.50 8.00
Transitions 0.80 7.717.75 7.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 6.75 7.00 8.25 8.00
Performance 0.80 8.048.00 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 7.25 7.50 8.50 8.00
Composition 0.80 8.008.25 8.00 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.25 7.50 8.50 8.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.008.25 7.75 8.00 8.25 8.25 7.00 7.50 8.75 8.00

31.71

World Championships 2019

LADIES SHORT PROGRAM        JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER



10 Bradie TENNELL

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

USA 36 69.50 36.09 33.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.93 8.12-2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1 -2
2 FCSp4 3.20 1.05 4.254 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3
3 StSq3 3.30 1.04 4.343 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2
4 2A 3.30 1.04 4.344 5 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
5 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.363 -3 1 2 0 2 -1 2 1
6 LSp4 2.70 1.08 3.784 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.40 4.905 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 3

30.88 36.09

Skating Skills 0.80 8.438.50 8.75 8.75 8.25 8.00 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.75
Transitions 0.80 8.148.00 8.00 8.50 8.25 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.25 7.75
Performance 0.80 8.398.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.25 8.00
Composition 0.80 8.398.50 8.25 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 7.75
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.438.25 8.50 8.75 8.50 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.50 8.00

33.41

11 Gabrielle DALEMAN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 29 69.19 36.75 32.44 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.80 10.205 5 4 5 4 4 4 3 4
2 2A 3.30 0.90 4.203 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 2
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.78 3.984 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3
4 LSp4 2.70 0.31 3.012 0 2 1 0 -2 1 2 2
5 3Lz 6.49 X -0.76 5.73-2 -3 -1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1
6 StSq4 3.90 1.23 5.135 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4
7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.00 4.503 1 3 3 3 3 3 2 3

31.49 36.75

Skating Skills 0.80 8.188.00 7.25 8.25 8.25 8.25 8.75 8.50 7.50 8.50
Transitions 0.80 7.867.75 7.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 8.00 7.25 8.25
Performance 0.80 8.118.00 7.25 8.00 8.00 8.50 8.75 8.50 7.25 8.50
Composition 0.80 8.118.25 7.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 8.50 7.50 8.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 8.298.25 7.50 8.25 8.25 8.50 8.50 8.75 7.50 8.75

32.44

12 Nicole SCHOTT

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GER 24 63.18 35.07 28.11 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lo 4.90 1.19 6.093 3 3 2 2 2 2 2 3
2 3T+3T 8.40 0.00 8.402 -2 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.59 3.793 1 3 2 1 2 1 2 2
4 StSq4 3.90 0.89 4.793 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2
5 2A 3.63 X 0.80 4.433 3 2 3 2 3 2 2 2
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.75 4.253 2 2 3 2 2 2 2 1
7 LSp4 2.70 0.62 3.323 3 2 2 3 2 2 2 2

30.23 35.07

Skating Skills 0.80 6.967.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00
Transitions 0.80 6.757.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75
Performance 0.80 7.187.75 6.75 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.25
Composition 0.80 7.077.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.187.75 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.25

28.11

World Championships 2019
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13 Loena HENDRICKX

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

BEL 23 62.60 34.01 29.59 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -2.95 6.10-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 FSSp4 3.00 0.39 3.392 2 1 2 0 1 1 3 -1
3 CCoSp4 3.50 1.20 4.702 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3
4 2A 3.30 0.71 4.012 3 2 3 1 2 2 2 2
5 3F 5.83 X 1.14 6.973 4 3 1 -1 3 3 2 0
6 StSq4 3.90 1.28 5.183 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 3
7 LSp4 2.70 0.96 3.663 4 3 4 3 5 5 3 3

31.28 34.01

Skating Skills 0.80 7.507.50 7.75 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50
Transitions 0.80 7.217.00 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.50
Performance 0.80 7.397.50 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.75
Composition 0.80 7.437.50 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.467.50 7.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 8.25 7.75 7.75 7.50

29.59

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

14 Yi Christy LEUNG

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HKG 20 58.60 32.83 25.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -2.02 7.03-4 -5 -3 -2 -5 -3 -3 -3 -3
2 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.522 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
3 StSq3 3.30 0.75 4.052 3 2 1 2 3 3 2 2
4 2A 3.30 0.61 3.913 3 2 1 2 2 1 1 2
5 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.893 2 2 1 1 3 2 2 2
6 LSp4 2.70 0.58 3.283 0 2 2 1 3 3 2 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.152 2 2 1 1 3 3 2 1

30.88 32.83

Skating Skills 0.80 6.507.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75
Transitions 0.80 6.326.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.25
Performance 0.80 6.506.75 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50
Composition 0.80 6.467.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.437.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00

25.77

15 Hongyi CHEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CHN 1 58.53 34.41 24.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.78 9.182 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
2 3Lz 5.90 1.01 6.912 1 2 1 2 3 1 2 2
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.37 3.571 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 2
4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.05 3.550 -1 0 1 1 -1 -1 1 1
5 2A 3.63 X 0.38 4.012 0 1 0 1 2 1 1 3
6 StSq3 3.30 0.57 3.871 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2
7 LSp4 2.70 0.62 3.321 1 2 4 3 3 3 2 2

30.63 34.41

Skating Skills 0.80 6.185.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50
Transitions 0.80 5.795.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75
Performance 0.80 6.075.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.75 6.25
Composition 0.80 6.075.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.045.50 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50

24.12
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16 Dasa GRM

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SLO 7 57.58 32.80 24.78 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 -1 -1 1 -1 0 0 1 1
2 3T+3T 8.40 0.66 9.062 2 2 2 -2 0 1 2 2
3 CSp4 2.60 0.56 3.162 1 3 3 2 2 2 2 2
4 2A 3.63 X 0.05 3.681 0 0 0 -1 -1 0 1 1
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.21 3.212 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 0
6 StSq4 3.90 0.84 4.742 2 2 3 3 2 2 2 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.15 3.650 0 0 1 2 -1 1 1 0

30.33 32.80

Skating Skills 0.80 6.366.50 6.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.50 6.50
Transitions 0.80 5.936.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.00 5.50 6.00 6.00
Performance 0.80 6.116.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.25
Composition 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.326.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25

24.78

17 Ekaterina RYABOVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AZE 12 57.18 32.35 24.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.84 10.940 0 2 1 1 2 2 2 2
2 2A< < 2.48 -0.57 1.91-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.101 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2
4 StSq3 3.30 0.57 3.871 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 2
5 3F 5.83 X -1.21 4.62-2 -4 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3
6 FCSp4 3.20 0.55 3.752 0 3 1 2 3 2 2 0
7 LSp4 2.70 0.46 3.161 1 3 3 1 0 2 2 2

31.11 32.35

Skating Skills 0.80 6.327.00 5.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50
Transitions 0.80 5.966.00 4.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.50
Performance 0.80 6.186.50 5.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00
Composition 0.80 6.256.75 5.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.326.75 5.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.00

24.83

18 Eliska BREZINOVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CZE 28 57.13 30.54 26.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+2T 5.50 -1.08 4.42-2 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2
2 3Lz 5.90 0.93 6.831 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.59 3.792 1 3 3 2 2 1 1 2
4 2A 3.63 X 0.75 4.383 2 2 4 2 3 1 2 2
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2 0 3 2 2 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.57 3.871 0 2 3 2 2 1 2 2
7 LSp4 2.70 0.35 3.051 0 2 2 1 3 1 1 1

27.73 30.54

Skating Skills 0.80 6.757.00 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50
Transitions 0.80 6.436.50 6.00 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25
Performance 0.80 6.756.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75
Composition 0.80 6.647.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.686.75 6.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.50

26.59
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19 Laurine LECAVELIER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FRA 33 56.81 27.87 28.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T 4.20 -0.36 3.84-1 -1 -2 1 -1 -2 -1 0 0
2 3Lz+COMBO 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.85 4.353 2 2 3 3 3 1 2 2
4 StSq4 3.90 0.84 4.742 2 1 3 2 2 2 3 2
5 2A 3.63 X 0.90 4.532 4 3 3 3 3 2 2 3
6 FCSp4 3.20 0.87 4.073 3 2 4 3 1 3 2 3
7 LSp4 2.70 0.69 3.393 4 2 2 3 3 2 2 3

27.03 27.87

Skating Skills 0.80 7.467.25 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.75
Transitions 0.80 7.046.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.50 7.50
Performance 0.80 7.146.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.75
Composition 0.80 7.257.25 7.00 7.25 8.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.297.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.75 7.50

28.94

20 Alexandra FEIGIN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

BUL 9 56.69 33.01 23.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.72 9.122 0 2 2 1 2 1 2 3
2 3Lo 4.90 1.12 6.022 0 3 2 2 3 2 2 3
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.37 3.572 0 1 1 0 2 2 2 0
4 2A 3.63 X 0.19 3.820 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 -2 1 0 0 1 1 1 1
6 StSq4 3.90 0.50 4.400 0 1 1 1 3 2 2 2
7 LSp3 2.40 -0.07 2.33-2 -2 0 0 0 -2 2 1 1

29.93 33.01

Skating Skills 0.80 5.966.00 4.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.50 6.00
Transitions 0.80 5.795.50 4.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.50
Performance 0.80 6.006.25 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75
Composition 0.80 5.966.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.896.00 4.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50

23.68

21 Natasha MCKAY

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

GBR 10 56.40 31.09 25.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

Nation

0.00

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.77 6.970 0 2 2 1 2 2 2 2
2 3S 4.30 0.68 4.981 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2
3 2A 3.30 0.38 3.682 1 2 1 0 0 2 2 0
4 CSp4 2.60 0.59 3.192 2 2 3 2 4 3 2 1
5 StSq4 3.90 0.89 4.791 2 3 1 3 4 3 2 2
6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.051 1 2 2 0 2 2 2 1
7 FSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.431 2 3 1 1 1 2 2 0

26.80 31.09

Skating Skills 0.80 6.296.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.50
Transitions 0.80 6.075.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.00 6.00 5.25
Performance 0.80 6.396.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.00 6.50 6.25 5.50
Composition 0.80 6.396.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.506.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25 5.50

25.31
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22 Alaine CHARTRAND

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 27 55.89 29.83 27.06 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 2A 3.30 0.14 3.44-1 -1 0 2 0 0 0 2 2
2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.76 7.960 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 1
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.432 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
4 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
5 StSq4 3.90 1.00 4.902 4 3 4 2 3 2 2 2
6 LSp4 2.70 0.31 3.013 1 2 3 0 -1 1 1 0
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.152 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1

28.99 29.83

Skating Skills 0.80 6.967.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75
Transitions 0.80 6.546.75 7.25 6.50 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50
Performance 0.80 6.717.25 7.25 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50
Composition 0.80 6.867.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.75
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.757.25 7.50 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.75

27.06

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

23 Eva Lotta KIIBUS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

EST 8 55.38 31.17 24.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.90 7.50-1 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2
2 3F 5.30 0.38 5.681 0 1 1 0 0 1 2 1
3 LSp3 2.40 0.21 2.611 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 2
4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 3
5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.082 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 2
6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 0 2 1 2 3 2 2 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.051 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 3

29.33 31.17

Skating Skills 0.80 6.076.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00
Transitions 0.80 5.936.25 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00
Performance 0.80 6.076.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.25
Composition 0.80 6.116.25 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.076.50 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25

24.21

24 Isadora WILLIAMS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

BRA 17 55.20 30.43 24.77 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.51 7.711 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1
2 3Lo 4.90 0.91 5.812 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.152 0 2 2 2 2 2 2 1
4 2A 3.63 X 0.05 3.680 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 -1
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.26 3.262 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1
6 StSq2 2.60 0.37 2.971 1 2 1 2 2 1 2 1
7 LSp4 2.70 0.15 2.851 -1 0 0 1 1 1 1 0

27.53 30.43

Skating Skills 0.80 6.257.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25
Transitions 0.80 6.006.50 5.75 6.25 5.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75
Performance 0.80 6.186.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25
Composition 0.80 6.256.75 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.296.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00

24.77
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25 Ivett TOTH

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

HUN 26 54.87 27.62 27.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.60 6.102 1 2 2 0 2 1 1 1
2 3Lz< < 4.43 -0.89 3.54-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.46 3.663 2 1 2 0 1 1 2 1
4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.80 4.304 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 2
5 2A 3.63 X 0.28 3.910 0 0 2 0 2 1 1 2
6 StSq2 2.60 0.19 2.792 2 0 1 -1 1 -2 2 0
7 LSp4 2.70 0.62 3.323 2 2 4 1 3 2 2 2

25.56 27.62

Skating Skills 0.80 6.717.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50
Transitions 0.80 6.577.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25
Performance 0.80 6.897.25 7.00 6.50 7.00 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00
Composition 0.80 6.897.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.75
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 7.007.50 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00

27.25

26 Pernille SORENSEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

DEN 6 54.36 30.79 23.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.60 9.002 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 2
2 3Lo 4.90 0.63 5.532 1 2 1 1 1 1 2 1
3 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.950 -2 0 0 0 1 1 1 0
4 2A 3.63 X 0.42 4.052 1 0 2 0 1 1 2 2
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.39 3.392 1 1 1 1 2 2 1 0
6 StSq2 2.60 0.37 2.971 -1 1 1 1 2 2 2 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.903 -2 2 1 0 1 1 2 1

27.93 30.79

Skating Skills 0.80 6.046.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.25 6.25 5.75
Transitions 0.80 5.575.50 5.00 5.00 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.00
Performance 0.80 6.006.50 4.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.00
Composition 0.80 5.896.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.966.00 4.50 5.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.00

23.57

27 Marina PIREDDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 3 53.27 30.44 22.83 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 -1.01 6.19-2 -2 -1 -2 0 -1 -2 -2 -2
2 LSp4 2.70 -0.15 2.55-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 2 1 1
3 StSq3 3.30 0.47 3.770 0 1 2 2 3 1 2 2
4 FCSp4 3.20 0.46 3.661 1 1 2 2 3 1 2 1
5 3F 5.30 0.68 5.982 0 2 1 1 2 1 2 0
6 2A 3.63 X 0.61 4.241 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.052 1 1 1 2 1 2 2 2

28.83 30.44

Skating Skills 0.80 5.865.25 5.75 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.25 5.50
Transitions 0.80 5.545.25 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.25 5.50 5.00 4.75
Performance 0.80 5.715.50 6.00 5.50 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 5.00 5.00
Composition 0.80 5.715.50 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.715.25 5.75 5.50 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.00 5.25 4.75

22.83
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28 Emmi PELTONEN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

FIN 22 53.22 27.11 27.11 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 3T+COMBO 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3Lo 4.90 0.42 5.322 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.604 3 1 3 2 2 1 2 0
4 LSp4 2.70 0.66 3.364 3 1 4 3 2 2 1 2
5 2A 3.63 X 0.52 4.152 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 2
6 StSq3 3.30 1.13 4.434 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.65 4.154 -1 1 3 2 2 2 2 1

25.23 27.11

Skating Skills 0.80 7.047.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.75 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75
Transitions 0.80 6.647.00 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 7.00 6.00
Performance 0.80 6.647.00 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50
Composition 0.80 6.867.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.717.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 7.00 6.75

27.11

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

29 Julia SAUTER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROU 4 53.11 29.52 23.59 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lo 4.90 0.63 5.531 0 2 1 0 2 1 2 2
2 2A 3.30 0.38 3.680 1 1 1 0 2 1 2 2
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.433 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
4 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.54 6.591 1 2 1 1 1 0 2 2
5 CSp4 2.60 0.48 3.080 1 3 3 2 2 1 2 2
6 StSq2 2.60 0.56 3.161 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.050 1 2 1 1 2 2 2 2

25.95 29.52

Skating Skills 0.80 5.895.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.50
Transitions 0.80 5.685.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.00
Performance 0.80 6.005.50 6.25 6.25 6.50 5.50 6.75 6.25 5.75 5.50
Composition 0.80 5.935.50 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.005.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.00 5.75

23.59

30 Anita OSTLUND

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SWE 13 53.07 27.77 25.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 2A 3.30 0.99 4.293 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 4
2 2Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 0 2 1 0 3 3 3 2
4 3T+3T 9.24 X 1.20 10.443 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.43 3.433 1 1 0 1 2 2 2 1
6 StSq3 3.30 0.75 4.051 2 2 1 2 4 3 3 3
7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.07 2.320 -2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1

23.79 27.77

Skating Skills 0.80 6.547.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.75
Transitions 0.80 6.116.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25
Performance 0.80 6.296.75 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25
Composition 0.80 6.326.50 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.366.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.25

25.30
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31 Roberta RODEGHIERO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ITA 11 51.50 28.20 23.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.00 8.400 0 1 0 0 -2 -1 1 0
2 3F 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -2 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2 -2 -3
3 LSp3 2.40 -0.03 2.370 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
4 2A 3.63 X -0.05 3.580 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 -1
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.751 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 0
6 FSSp4 3.00 0.04 3.041 1 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0
7 StSq2 2.60 0.22 2.820 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 1

28.83 28.20

Skating Skills 0.80 5.966.00 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.00
Transitions 0.80 5.645.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.25
Performance 0.80 5.896.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75
Composition 0.80 5.756.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.896.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.25

23.30

32 Nicole RAJICOVA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SVK 25 51.22 24.42 26.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 2Lz* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
2 3Lo+2T 6.20 -1.33 4.87-5 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3 -4 -3 -2
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.73 3.933 1 2 3 2 3 2 2 2
4 LSp4 2.70 0.39 3.092 3 2 2 1 1 1 1 1
5 2A 3.63 X 0.80 4.433 3 2 2 2 3 1 2 3
6 StSq3 3.30 0.75 4.052 1 2 4 2 3 2 2 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.053 -1 2 3 2 1 -4 2 2

22.53 24.42

Skating Skills 0.80 6.757.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.75
Transitions 0.80 6.467.00 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 7.00 6.50
Performance 0.80 6.687.25 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00
Composition 0.80 6.867.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 7.25 7.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.757.25 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.75

26.80

33 Alexia PAGANINI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

SUI 21 50.51 26.88 24.63 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 3Lz< < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3T+3T 8.40 0.54 8.941 1 1 2 0 1 1 2 2
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.73 3.933 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 3
4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
5 LSp4 2.70 0.31 3.013 1 0 1 1 0 1 2 2
6 StSq4 3.90 0.84 4.742 2 2 2 2 2 2 3 3
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.55 4.052 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 2

26.13 26.88

Skating Skills 0.80 6.297.00 6.25 5.75 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 7.25 6.50
Transitions 0.80 5.966.50 6.00 5.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 7.00 6.00
Performance 0.80 6.076.50 5.75 5.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 7.25 6.00
Composition 0.80 6.296.50 6.00 5.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 7.50 6.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.186.75 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.00 7.25 6.25

24.63

Falls:  -1.00 (1)
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34 Valentina MATOS

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ESP 5 50.25 28.11 22.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3F+2T 6.60 -0.08 6.520 0 0 0 0 -1 -1 1 0
2 3Lo 4.90 0.07 4.970 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.37 3.572 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
4 LSp3 2.40 -0.10 2.300 -2 -1 0 0 -2 0 0 0
5 2A 3.63 X 0.47 4.101 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 2
6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 2
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.25 3.752 -1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

26.83 28.11

Skating Skills 0.80 5.685.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75
Transitions 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00
Performance 0.80 5.575.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.75
Composition 0.80 5.645.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.75 5.75 5.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.545.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.25

22.14

35 Aurora COTOP

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CAN 16 48.83 26.37 23.46 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 -2.10 6.30-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 3S< < 3.23 -0.65 2.58-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2
3 FSSp4 3.00 0.47 3.472 1 2 2 1 1 1 2 2
4 LSp4 2.70 0.35 3.052 -1 1 2 1 0 2 2 1
5 2A 3.63 X -0.38 3.25-2 -1 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1
6 StSq4 3.90 0.56 4.461 3 2 1 1 2 1 2 0
7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.26 3.260 0 2 0 1 2 1 2 0

27.86 26.37

Skating Skills 0.80 6.116.75 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75
Transitions 0.80 5.716.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50 5.50
Performance 0.80 5.826.25 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75
Composition 0.80 5.936.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.756.25 6.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

23.46

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

36 Kailani CRAINE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AUS 19 48.82 26.51 24.31 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-2.00

1 3Lo+3Lo< < 8.58 -2.45 6.13-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
2 2A 3.30 0.52 3.821 1 2 2 1 2 1 2 2
3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 1 1 0 2 0 2 1
4 3Lz< < 4.87 X -2.22 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
5 FSSp4 3.00 0.56 3.562 2 2 2 1 2 1 2 2
6 StSq2 2.60 0.48 3.081 2 1 1 2 3 3 3 1
7 LSp4 2.70 0.77 3.473 2 3 4 3 1 4 2 3

28.55 26.51

Skating Skills 0.80 6.326.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.25
Transitions 0.80 5.896.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 5.00 5.50 6.50 5.75
Performance 0.80 5.936.25 5.75 5.75 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.75 6.50 6.00
Composition 0.80 6.186.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 6.75 6.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.076.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 6.75 6.00

24.31

Falls:  -2.00 (2)
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37 Sophia SCHALLER

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AUT 14 48.72 26.41 22.31 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 -0.30 8.10-1 0 0 -1 -2 -2 0 1 -1
2 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
3 FCSp4 3.20 0.18 3.380 -1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
4 2A 3.63 X 0.42 4.050 1 2 1 2 2 1 1 1
5 StSq4 3.90 0.56 4.461 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2
6 SSp4 2.50 0.07 2.571 0 0 0 0 0 -1 2 1
7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 0 0 1 2 1 2 2

25.13 26.41

Skating Skills 0.80 5.686.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.25
Transitions 0.80 5.325.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 4.50 4.75 5.50 4.75
Performance 0.80 5.575.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00
Composition 0.80 5.646.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.686.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50

22.31

38 Elzbieta KROPA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LTU 2 47.95 28.10 20.85 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

-1.00

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.90 9.301 1 3 2 3 3 2 2 2
2 3F 5.30 -2.42 2.88-4 -5 -3 -4 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 FSSp3 2.60 0.22 2.822 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1
4 StSq3 3.30 0.24 3.540 -1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
5 2A 3.63 X 0.24 3.871 0 0 1 1 2 0 1 1
6 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.09 2.910 -1 -1 -1 0 -2 1 1 0
7 LSp4 2.70 0.08 2.780 -1 0 1 0 0 1 1 0

28.93 28.10

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.25 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00
Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.25
Performance 0.80 5.215.25 5.00 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75
Composition 0.80 5.215.00 4.75 5.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.50
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.145.00 4.75 5.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

20.85

Falls:  -1.00 (1)

39 Anastasiya GALUSTYAN

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ARM 15 47.75 24.95 22.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Nation

0.00

1 3Lz<+3T< < 7.58 -1.64 5.94-2 -4 -3 -4 -5 -4 -4 -3 -4
2 3F< < 3.98 -0.86 3.12-1 -3 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3
3 LSp4 2.70 0.35 3.052 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 1
4 2A< < 2.73 X -0.53 2.20-2 -4 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 1 2 2 2 3 1 2 2
6 FCSp4 3.20 0.27 3.472 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 1
7 StSq2 2.60 0.37 2.971 0 2 1 2 2 1 2 1

26.29 24.95

Skating Skills 0.80 5.826.50 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.00 6.00 6.50
Transitions 0.80 5.436.25 5.00 6.00 5.25 5.50 4.75 4.50 5.75 5.75
Performance 0.80 5.716.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.75 6.25
Composition 0.80 5.866.50 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00 6.25
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.686.75 5.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.75

22.80
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40 Kyarha VAN TIEL

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

NED 18 41.85 20.28 21.57 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Base
Value

Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element

Nation

0.00

1 2Lze* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - - - -
2 3F+1T* * 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5
3 2A 3.30 0.42 3.721 1 1 1 2 3 1 1 2
4 FSSp4 3.00 0.04 3.041 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.40 3.902 -2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1
6 StSq4 3.90 0.22 4.120 1 0 1 1 -1 0 1 1
7 LSp4 2.70 0.15 2.852 -1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1

21.70 20.28

Skating Skills 0.80 5.576.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.00 5.75 5.25
Transitions 0.80 5.216.00 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.50 5.50 4.75
Performance 0.80 5.296.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25
Composition 0.80 5.506.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00
Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.396.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

21.57


